Radio Equipment List (REL) - Details for: IQ Remote

Company Number:

Company Name:

Certification Number:

Approval Date:

Hardware Version Identification Number (HVIN):

Product Marketing Name (PMN):

Host Marketing Name (HMN):

Firmware Version Identification Number (FVIN):

Equipment Description:

Type of Radio Equipment:

11205A

Qolsys Inc

11205A-QSIQRMT

Mon Dec 17 00:00:00 EST 2018

IQ Remote

1Q Remote

Tablet Computer

Wi-Fi device

Bluetooth Device

c,a

QUALITY OF LIF

olsys



Lab Information

Certified By:

Wireless Lab:

SAR Lab:

RF Exposure Lab:

Nerve Stimulation Lab:

Power Density Lab:

Hearing Aid Compatibility Lab:

RF Exposure Results

Type Value

Body 1.2 W/kg

TIMCO Engineering Inc.

Shenzhen SEM.Test Technology Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen SEM.Test Technology Co., Ltd.

Compliance Distance

0 mm

Emission(s) Click on a Specification link to view the Emission Details

2056A

11464A

11464A



Specification

RSS247 Non-DFS

RSS247 Non-DFS

RSS247 Non-DFS

RSS247 Non-DFS

RSS247 Non-DFS

RSS247 Non-DFS

RSS247 Non-DFS

RSS247 Non-DFS

Issue Number

Frequency Range

From

2402.0 MHz

2402.0 MHz

5775.0 MHz

5210.0 MHz

5745.0 MHz

5190.0 MHz

2412.0 MHz

2412.0 MHz

To

2480.0 MHz

2480.0 MHz

5775.0 MHz

5210.0 MHz

5825.0 MHz

5230.0 MHz

2462.0 MHz

2462.0 MHz

Emission Designator

1M22F1D--

1M10F1D--

76M1D1D--

75M7D1D--

18M3D1D--

37MO0D1D--

17M6D1D--

17M8G1D--

Min.

2.0 mW

3.0 mw

6.0 MW

7.0 MW

8.0 mW

8.0 mW

12.0 mW

15.0 mW

Power

Max.

2.0 mW

3.0 mw

6.0 mW

7.0 mW

8.0 mwW

8.0 mW

12.0 mW

15.0 mW

Field Strength

Note: The above table is generated based on information received from Certification Bodies, Manufacturers or Suppliers at time of certification.

Dist.


https://sms-sgs.ic.gc.ca/equipmentSearch/searchRadioEquipments?emissionIndex=0&execution=e1s19&_eventId=showEquipmentDetails_2
https://sms-sgs.ic.gc.ca/equipmentSearch/searchRadioEquipments?emissionIndex=1&execution=e1s19&_eventId=showEquipmentDetails_2
https://sms-sgs.ic.gc.ca/equipmentSearch/searchRadioEquipments?emissionIndex=2&execution=e1s19&_eventId=showEquipmentDetails_2
https://sms-sgs.ic.gc.ca/equipmentSearch/searchRadioEquipments?emissionIndex=3&execution=e1s19&_eventId=showEquipmentDetails_2
https://sms-sgs.ic.gc.ca/equipmentSearch/searchRadioEquipments?emissionIndex=4&execution=e1s19&_eventId=showEquipmentDetails_2
https://sms-sgs.ic.gc.ca/equipmentSearch/searchRadioEquipments?emissionIndex=5&execution=e1s19&_eventId=showEquipmentDetails_2
https://sms-sgs.ic.gc.ca/equipmentSearch/searchRadioEquipments?emissionIndex=6&execution=e1s19&_eventId=showEquipmentDetails_2
https://sms-sgs.ic.gc.ca/equipmentSearch/searchRadioEquipments?emissionIndex=7&execution=e1s19&_eventId=showEquipmentDetails_2

